
GD-4000E UV Color+ White+ Color+Matte Varnish +Hot Stamping Varnish

4 Head Configuration Parameters

Configured with four i3200 printheads, GD4000EUV is a photo-grade UV printer with 
3.5pl ultra-small ink droplets.

Various printing modes: white, full color, matte varnish, hot stamping, white +
color, color + white, color + white + color, color + white + color + matte varnish, 
color + white + color + matte varnish + hot stamping.Using layered UV printing 
technology, GD4000EUV is highly recommended for texture printing with bright 
colors, strong fastness and special visual effects.

More stable feeding 
system with 3-foot 
pinch rollers

Regular take-up, 
stable media feeding 
and take-up

Anti-static device 
equipped to fight against 
static and ensure 
accurate ink droplets 
positioning

THK high-precision
mute rail

Easy-operating 
touch screen

Water-cooling 
UV lamp

variable fixed

3.5pl variable ink droplets

1/720inch

1/1440inch

1/720inch

1/1440inch

1/720inch

1/1440inch

1/720inch

1/1440inch

4-head staggered array
Color+ White+ Color+Matte Varnish+ Hot Stamping Varnish, Perfect print



SPECIFICATIONS

Widely used for: gilding, matte glass sticker, lightbox cover, transparent film, car sticker, super transparent glass sticker, oil painting 
canvas, interior decoration and other high-end advertising customization solutions.
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Water cooling led UV light

Stand,Media Loading & Take-up,Water Cooling System,Bulk Ink Supply System

CMYK+W+ Varnish+ Hot Stamping Varnish


